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'paduk o1eHOYHBIX TIPoLieAyp Ha 2 Tpumectp 2022-2023 yuebHoro roga.

YTBepKzato

JupexTop,

A.B.HukutuH

Krnacc

1

2

12

13

14

15

16

19

20)

21

22

23]

26

27|

28|

29|

30)

2 Kracc

AHI'1.53

OKp.MHP

MaTeM.

JIAT.YT.

pyc.si3.

AHI'1.53

JIAT.YT.

MaTeM.

3 Kacc

AHIJI.A3

Pyc.a3.

Pyc.a3.

MateMm.

JIUT.uT.

4 xnacc

MaTeM

AHIJI.A3

pyc.si3.

MaTeM

5 K1acc

UCTOpUST

reorpad

PYCCKUA

AHI'1.53

MaTeM

6 Kacc

o0y

MaTeM

UCTOpUST

MaTeM

JTepaT

reorpag

7 Knacc

Buo

reoMeTp.

anreGpa

UCTOpUST

AHIJI.A3

reorpag

¢dusmka

8 kiacc

anreGpa

¢usmka

T'eomeTp

UCTOpUST

bno

anreGpa

¢dusmka

reorpad

9a kacc

UCTOpUST

anreGpa

UH(OPM.

reoMeTp

pyc. si3.

aHIN1.53

96 Kacc

UCTOpUST

anreGpa

UHOPM.

reoMeTp

10 knacc

UCTOpUST

AHIJI.A3

pyc. si3

reoMeTp

JITEp.

ofuecT.

11 xnacc

UCTOpUST

¢dusmka

JITEp.

o0y

reoMeTp

UHOPM.

AHIJI.A3

SHBaps

Krnacc

11

1

2

13

16

17

18

19

20)

23|

24

25)

26

27|

30)

31

2 Kracc

OKp.MHP

pyc.si3.

JIAT.YT.

3 Kracc

4 xnacc

5 K1acc

MaTeM

PYCCKU

6 Kacc

AHI'1.53

TEeXHOJL.

MaTeM

MaTeM

7 Knacc

TEeXHOJL

PYCCKUA

mTep

¢dusmka

8 kiacc

bno

T'eomeTp

anreGpa

9a Kracc

¢usmka

pyc. i3

UCTOpUST

reorpag

pyc. si3

anreGpa

96 Kacc

AHI'1.53

¢dusmka

reorpag

UCTOpUST

anreGpa

10 knacc

AHIJI.A3

reorpad

11 xnacc

Buo

anreGpa

PYCCKUA

Deppanb

Krnacc

1

10

13

14

15

16

17

20)

21

22

27|

28|

2 Kacc

MaTeM.

pyc.si3.

OKp.MHP

JINT.MT.

pyc.si3.

AHI'1.53

3 Kracc

Pyc.a3.

MateMm.

AHI'1.53

MateMm.

4 xnacc

MaTeM

pyc.si3

MateMm.

5 K1acc

UCTOpUST

MaTeM

6 Kacc

JITEp.

o0y

MaTeM

JTepaT

UCTOpUST

7 Knacc

¢dusmka

anreGpa

reoM.

¢usmka

UCTOpUST

¢usmka

8 kacc

UCTOpUST

Xum

Buo

AHIJI.A3

anreGpa

¢dusmka

TEeXHOJL.

9a Kracc

XuM

AHI'1.53

HpopMm.

JITEp.

pyc.si3

UCTOpUST

reoMeTp

96 Kacc

Xum

UH(OPM.

reoMeTp

UCTOpUST

AHIJI.A3

10 knacc

anreGpa

uHdopm

AHIJI.A3

JITEp.

11 xnacc

¢dusmka

o0,

reoMeTp

XuM

AHI'1.53

PYCCKUA

¢dusmka




